© 2021 Kim Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.kimlighting.com
Page 1/6 Rev. 01/21/21
SRSK2
FEATURES
•	 TiR Optics
•	 Available in 580nm, 3000K, 4000K and 5000K standard CCT
•	 Type 1, 2, 3, 4W, 5QM, 5W distributions

WH White
CC Custom Color 3
ORDERING GUIDE
SRSK2
LED UPGRADE KIT
© 2021 Kim Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.kimlighting.com
Page 2/6 Rev. 01/21/21
SRSK2
DELIVERED LUMENS
LED
#
Nominal
Lumen
Package
Drive
Current Distribution
3000K 70CRI 4000K 70CRI 5000K 70CRI
Lumen
BUG Rating
Im/w Lumen
BUG Rating
Im/w Lumen
BUG Rating
Im/w
B U G B U G B U G
72L
6,000 260
FR 6313 1 3 1 108.3 6487 1 3 1 111.2 7271 1 3 1 124.7
FR-BC 3851 0 3 1 66.0 3957 0 3 1 67.9 4436 0 3 1 76.1
2 6089 1 3 1 104.4 6256 1 3 1 107.3 7013 1 3 1 120.3
2-BC 3221 0 3 1 55.2 3310 0 3 1 56.8 3710 0 3 1 63.6
3 6206 1 3 2 106.4 6378 1 3 2 109.4 7149 1 3 2 122.6
3-BC 3155 0 3 1 54.1 3242 0 3 1 55.6 3634 0 3 1 62.3
4W 5812 1 3 2 99.7 5972 1 3 2 102.4 6694 1 3 2 114.8
4W-BC 3314 0 3 1 56.8 3405 0 3 1 58.4 3817 0 3 1 65.5
5QM 6148 2 3 1 105.4 6318 2 3 1 108.4 7082 2 3 1 121.5
5W 6320 3 3 1 108.4 6494 3 3 1 111.4 7279 3 3 1 124.8
9,000 400
FR 9284 1 3 2 101.5 9540 1 3 2 104.3 10694 2 4 2 116.9
FR-BC 5664 1 3 1 61.9 5820 1 3 1 63.6 6524 1 3 1 71.3
2 8954 2 3 2 97.9 9201 2 3 2 100.6 10314 2 3 2 112.8
2-BC 4737 0 3 1 51.8 4867 1 3 1 53.2 5456 1 3 1 59.7
3 9128 2 3 2 99.8 9379 2 3 2 102.6 10514 2 3 2 115.0
3-BC 4640 0 3 1 50.7 4768 0 3 1 52.1 5344 1 3 1 58.4
4W 8547 1 3 2 93.5 8783 1 3 2 96.0 9845 2 3 2 107.7
4W-BC 4873 1 3 2 53.3 5008 1 3 2 54.8 5613 1 3 2 61.4
5QM 9042 3 3 1 98.9 9292 3 3 1 101.6 10415 3 3 1 113.9
5W 9294 3 3 2 101.6 9551 3 3 2 104.4 10706 3 3 2 117.1
14,000 600
FR 13541 2 4 2 99.8 13915 2 4 2 102.6 15598 2 4 2 114.8
FR-BC 8261 1 3 2 60.9 8489 1 3 2 62.6 9516 1 3 2 70.3
2 13061 2 3 2 96.3 13421 2 3 2 99.0 15044 2 3 2 110.8
2-BC 6909 1 3 1 50.9 7099 1 3 1 52.3 7958 1 3 1 58.8
3 13314 2 3 2 98.3 13681 2 3 2 100.9 15336 2 3 2 112.4
3-BC 6768 1 3 2 49.9 6954 1 3 2 51.3 7796 1 3 2 57.6
4W 12467 2 3 3 91.9 12811 2 3 3 94.5 14360 2 3 3 105.8
4W-BC 7108 1 3 2 52.4 7304 1 3 2 53.9 8188 1 3 2 60.6
5QM 13189 3 3 2 97.3 13553 3 3 2 99.9 15192 4 3 2 112.0